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Open and Junior Category
Name: FRYSTOWN 100 Young Bird Race Flown: 08/25/2024
Release(B): 07:00 Birds: 206 Lofts: 13 Station: *FRYSTOWN AMERICANA
Weather (Rel) SUNNY, calm, 43 degrees (Arr) SUNNY, calm, 63 degrees
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

1 Cyrwus Lof/15 279 IF 24 PAT CH 08:56:38 98.419 00.00 1485.063 100
2 Vinnie Lof/16 552 AU 24 MRG CHWF 09:26:05 120.822 02.54 1455.503 99
3 Vinnie Loft 101 IF 24 PAT DC 09:26:09 2/ 16 02.58 1454.839 98
4 Vinnie Loft 24121 AU 24 TOR BB 09:26:15 3/ 16 03.04 1453.911 97
5 Riverside /24 125 IF 24 LHC BB 09:26:04 120.537 03.12 1452.388 96
6 Vinnie Loft 116 IF 24 PAT BB 09:26:51 4/ 16 03.40 1447.905 95
7 Taranto Lo/20 416 AU 24 TARA BB 09:17:18 112.896 03.30 1447.051 94
8 Donna-Matt/20 1156 IF 24 LCM BB 09:24:40 118.771 03.54 1444.960 93
9 Colfax Lof/21 24307 IF 24 WHC CH 09:24:52 118.741 04.09 1442.466 92
10 Riverside Lof 2209 IF 24 WICM BB 09:27:26 2/ 24 04.35 1438.811 91
11 Colfax Loft 781 IF 24 PAT CH 09:25:22 2/ 21 04.39 1437.555 90
12 Vinnie Loft 20 IF 24 PAT CH 09:28:06 5/ 16 04.55 1435.750 89
13 Vinnie Loft 77 AU 24 LYN BBWF 09:29:04 6/ 16 05.53 1426.392 88
14 Cyrwus Loft 298 IF 24 PAT BB 09:02:14 2/ 15 05.35 1417.030 87

15 Vinnie Loft 24127 AU 24 TOR BB
16 Taranto Loft 24026 AU 24 CANA BB
17 Colfax Loft 769 IF 24 PAT BB
18 Colfax Loft 24304 IF 24 WHC BB
19 Vinnie Loft 1239 IF 24 LCM CH
20 Green Flig/24 24110 1IF 24 WHC BC
21 DRAZEK LOFT/9 24024 IF 24 WHC CH

09:30:08 7/ 16 06.56 1416.353 86
09:20:19 2/ 20 06.31 1415.977 85
09:27:39 3/ 21 06.55 1415.357 84
09:27:39 4/ 21 06.55 1415.357 83
09:30:28 8/ 16 07.16 1413.231 82
09:15:05 108.449 06.32 1413.052 381
09:30:46 120.839 07.33 1410.601 80
10 percent - —————————-"——"———-—————
09:34:33 123.004 08.46 1400.744 79
09:29:23 2/ 20 08.37 1399.336 78

22 Joe & Sons/21 681 IF 24 LYN
23 Donna-Matty 1565 IF 24 PAOF BB

24 Colfax Loft 774 IF 24 PAT CHOC 09:29:29 5/ 21 08.46 1397.905 77
25 Colfax Loft 753 IF 24 PAT BBWF 09:29:35 6/ 21 08.51 1397.080 76
26 Green Flight 24080 1IF 24 WHC BC 09:17:11 2/ 24 08.39 1391.335 75
27 Riverside Lof 37153 AU 24 AA BB 09:32:38 3/ 24 09.47 1389.842 74
28 Vinnie Loft 139 IF 24 PAT WGRZ 09:33:40 9/ 16 10.29 1383.682 73

09:25:27 114.008 10.20 1379.503 72
09:31:33 7/ 21 10.50 1378.859 71
09:34:14 10/ 16 11.02 1378.703 70
09:24:18 3/ 20 10.30 1376.940 69
09:24:19 4/ 20 10.31 1376.733 638
09:34:14 4/ 24 11.23 1375.365 67
09:34:41 11/ 16 11.30 1374.648 66
09:19:03 3/ 24 10.31 1372.642 65
09:34:34 5/ 24 11.43 1372.444 64
09:19:21 4/ 24 10.49 1369.752 63

29 Ray Sturm/6 24046 AU 24 TOR BB
30 Colfax Loft 24315 IF 24 WHC BB
31 Vinnie Loft 130 IF 24 NWJ BB
32 Taranto Loft 463 AU 24 0zZTD BCPD
33 Taranto Loft 419 AU 24 TARA BB
34 Riverside Lof 2193 IF 24 WICM BB
35 Vinnie Loft 119 IF 24 PAT BB
36 Green Flight 21355 AU 24 JEDD BBSP
37 Riverside Lof 24023 AU 24 TOR BB
38 Green Flight 24089 IF 24 WHC SLAT
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39 Joe & Sons 465 IF 24 LCM 09:38:24 2/ 21 12.38 1366.598 62
40 Taranto Loft 24020 AU 24 CANA BCWF 09:25:29 5/ 20 11.41 1365.647 61
41 Joe & Sons 488 IF 24 LYN 09:38:41 3/ 21 12.54 1364.216 60
42 Cyrwus Loft 277 IF 24 PAT PWF 09:07:00 3/ 15 10.22 1363.811 59
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent ————————-"—-—-—-—-——-——————
43 Joe & Sons 24021 AU 24 CANA 09:38:45 4/ 21 12.59 1363.600 58
44 Vinnie Loft 1237 IF 24 LCM CH 09:36:05 12/ 16 12.53 1362.333 57
45 Joe & Sons 686 IF 24 LYN 09:38:56 5/ 21 13.09 1362.070 56
46 Colfax Loft 797 IF 24 PAT BB 09:33:47 8/ 21 13.04 1358.837 55
47 Colfax Loft 24003 IF 24 WHC BB 09:33:56 9/ 21 13.13 1357.542 54
48 Vinnie Loft 103 IF 24 PAT BB 09:36:41 13/ 16 13.29 1357.160 53
49 Vinnie Loft 332 IF 24 MRC CHOC 09:36:43 14/ 16 13.32 1356.756 52
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1243 IF 24
24015 IF 24
2413 AU 24
24311 IF 24
418 AU 24
24018 IF 24
2 IF 24
24004 IF 24
509 IF 24

BAND NUMBER

24199 IF 24
2415 IF 24
2191 IF 24
506 IF 24
24301 IF 24
484 IF 24
486 IF 24
24188 IF 24
728 IF 24
24076 IF 24
24114 IF 24
24081 IF 24
24097 IF 24
2428 IF 24
1098 IF 24
273 IF 24
24310 IF 24
24138 IF 24
792 IF 24
789 IF 24
24415 IF 24
409 AU 24
24179 IF 24
39086 AU 24
2372 IF 24
2677 IF 24
257 IF 24
278 IF 24
24306 IF 24
51 IF 24
24117 IF 24
24121 IF 24
1164 IF 24
24016 IF 24
60 AU 24
502 IF 24
24098 IF 24
2411 IF 24
24140 IF 24
2426 IF 24
490 IF 24
481 IF 24
503 IF 24
499 IF 24

LCM
WHC
CCC
WHC
0zZTD
WHC
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LCM
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BB
BB
BB
CH

BB
PENC
DC
DCSP
PENC
DUN
RGZ
CH
CH
CH
BBWF
CH
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SLT

BBSP
BB
BB
BB
RED
BB
GRIZ
BCWF
BB
BB
BBWF
BBWF
BB
BB
CH
BCHK
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Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL

09:41:03
09:27:55
09:37:57
09:38:28
09:35:52
09:41:33
09:41:48
09:41:57
09:30:52
09:23:33
09:23:35
09:23:38
09:23:42
09:29:44
09:30:03
09:11:04
09:38:21
09:11:29
09:38:44
09:38:46
09:32:29
09:31:17
09:45:02
09:45:59
09:43:05
09:12:58
09:13:00
09:13:12
09:40:50
09:43:17
09:27:09
09:27:11
09:42:04
09:45:12
09:45:28
09:45:42
09:28:51
09:35:07
09:15:48
09:36:37
09:51:43
09:51:59
09:49:04
09:52:13
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15/
117.
3/
10/ 21
6/ 20
2/ 9
7/ 20
3/ 9
4/ 9

16
874
20

MILES
6/ 21
8/ 20
24
5/ 9
11/ 21
21
21
21

8/
9/

24
24
24
24
20
20
15
21
15
21
21

5/
6/

8/
9/
10/
4/
12/

13/
14/
11/ 20
10/ 21
11/ 21
6/ 9
6/ 15
15
15
21
24
24
24
20
7/ 9
16/ 16

8/
15/

9/
10/

24
20
15
20

11/
12/

13/
12/ 21
13/ 21
9/ 9
14/ 21

13.38 1355.934 51
13.27 1354.604 50
13.43 1353.140 49
13.44 1352.884 48
13.21 1350.257 47
14.18 1350.140 46
13.23 1350.012 45
14.38 1347.374 44
14.42 1346.734 43
08/25/24-20:49
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Flown: 08/25/2024
TOWIN YPM PT
15.17 1344.127 42
14.07 1343.258 41
15.06 1343.076 40
15.16 1341.990 39
15.09 1340.690 38
15.47 1339.981 37
16.01 1337.966 36
16.10 1336.713 35
15.45 1329.887 34
15.01 1329.598 33
15.03 1329.320 32
15.06 1328.842 31
15.09 1328.349 30
15.56 1326.991 29
16.15 1324.176 28
14.25 1321.566 27
17.37 1319.749 26
14.51 1317.312 25
18.00 1316.562 24
18.02 1316.272 23
17.22 1315.803 22
17.29 1313.352 21
19.15 1311.727 20
20.13 1304.180 19
19.53 1303.989 18
16.19 1302.650 17
16.22 1302.242 16
16.33 1300.401 15
20.06 1299.332 14
20.26 1299.142 13
18.36 1297.174 12
18.38 1296.910 11
21.18 1289.824 10
21.59 1287.348 9
22.17 1285.042 38
22.29 1283.450 7
20.19 1282.272 6
21.20 1280.828 5
19.09 1275.504 4
22.49 1268.684 3
25.57 1260.614 2
26.13 1258.660 1
25.51 1257.931 0
26.27 1256.979 0
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H 13:37:51 10/ 12
151 Riverside Lof 2190
152 Ray Sturm
153 Ray Sturm

YB242nd100WHC
24 WHC GRIZ C 09:32:02

24 WHC BC 09:32:03
24 WHC BCSP 09:32:09
24 WHC CH 09:46:39

24 PAT BB 09:46:41
24 WHC BB 09:40:50
24 WHC 09:53:43
24 LYN 09:54:00
24 NWA BB 09:51:30
24 PAT CH 09:20:53

24 JEDD RC 09:35:44
24 WICM BB 09:54:03
24 WICM BB 09:54:09

24 WHC BB
24 PAT RCH
24 WHC BLK
24 WHC DCHK 09:42:37
24 WHC CH 09:25:10
Westside Homing Club
Weekly Race Report

09:50:20
09:22:17
09:37:02
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Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL
24 WHC RED 09:54:58
24 WHC GRZ 09:55:40
24 JEDD PENC 09:42:31

24 WHC DC 09:59:42
24 WHC BB 09:59:47
24 WICM BB 10:03:56

24 WHC BB 10:02:48
24 BB WHIT 09:54:54
24 WICM BB 10:08:19
24 WHC BB 10:07:01

24 WHC BBWF 10:09:14
24 PAT BB 10:09:39
24 PAT BB 10:14:05

24 WHC DC 09:57:38
24 WHC CH 10:16:24
24 WHC SIL 10:05:02

24 WHC BB 10:05:40
24 WHC 10:52:19
24 WHC BB 10:51:35

24 WHC BBWF 10:57:20
24 WHC PIED 10:57:23
24 WHC BBWF 11:23:24

24 WICM BB 11:44:53
24 WHC 11:56:42
24 WHC CH 11:25:53

24 LHC BB 12:36:24
24 LHC BB 12:38:22
24 WHC 13:00:32
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24 WICM BB 13:21:29

24 WHC CH out of 13 entries.

521.444 0

IF 24 WICM BB H 15:13:22 18/ 24
IF 24 WHC BCHK H 15:19:09
IF 24 WHC BCHK H 17:03:53
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23.29 1255.521
23.31 1255.314
23.36 1254.558
25.56 1253.970
25.57 1253.782
25.43 1247.495
27.56 1246.186
28.13 1244.157
28.38 1236.988
24.15 1229.381
27.12 1225.638
31.12 1218.784
31.17 1218.177
30.39 1217.843
25.39 1217.342
28.30 1215.517
30.14 1208.821
28.31 1193.206
08/25/24-20:49
Page 3

oNeoNoloNoNololololoNololoNolNoNoNe o]

Flown: 08/25/2024

TOWIN YPM P
35.16 1185.641
35.59 1180.883
33.59 1174.492
40.00 1154.402
40.05 1153.910
41.05 1153.331
42.04 1143.200
41.06 1136.050
45.28 1126.456
47.20 1109.211
48.30 1104.336
48.56 1101.890
51.14 1093.027
49.06 1074.542
55.40 1064.049
56.29 1031.586
57.08 1028.058
0l:26 931.857
01:31 895.777
01:48 804.267
01:48 804.080
02:03 787.569
02:22 744.658
02:30 729.618
02:29 651.443
03:13 630.613
03:15 626.954
03:34 600.459
03:58 556.102
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05:50 429.990 0
06:04 401.990
07:48 332.271 0
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YB242nd100WHC
154 Red Loft 24207 IF 24 WHC RED H 18:29:45 2/ 5 09:17 284.994 0
155 Cyrwus Loft 24340 IF 24 WHC CH C 17:15:49 14/ 15 08:19 281.274 0

No clockings were reported from MARRERO LOFT
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